Louis Dreyfus Naturat Gas Corp.

14000 Quail Springs Pkwy, Ste 600
Oklahoma City, OK 73134

Quahada Ridge 31 Federal #4

Eddy County, NM

475 4.75 3/4 1.31 6.23 6.23

964 4.89 1 1.75 8.56 14.79
1341 3.77 1 3/4 3.06 11.55 26.34
1867 5.26 11/4 2.19 11.51 37.84
2224 3.57 21/4 3.94 14.06 51.90
2701 4.77 5 3/4 10.06 48.00 99.90
2703 0.02 53/4 10.06 0.20 100.10
2789 0.86 31/4 5.69 4.89 104.99
2832 0.43 3 5.25 2.26 107.25
2961 1.29 13/4 3.06 3.95 111.20
3220 2.59 11/4 2.19 5.67 116.87
3908 6.88 3/4 1.31 9.03 125.90
4381 4.73 11/4 2.19 10.35 136.24
4854 4.73 3/4 1.31 6.21 142.45
5327 4.73 3/4 1.31 6.21 148.66
5801 4.74 1 1.75 8.30 156.95
6274 4.73 11/4 2.19 10.35 167.30
6490 2.16 114 2.19 4.73 172.03
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Beth Brazeal - Bookkeeper
STATE OF TEXAS }
COUNTY OF COLLIN }
Z‘Z_/'
e attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the O day of
1995 by Beth Brazeal, 3ookkeeper of Brazeal, Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilli

E Notary Public

PAULA GARLISLE / et
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
January 11, 1997

Seal



